
 Contract Modification Notice 
Financial Services 

Procurement Office 
20 E. 6th Street 

Tempe, AZ   85281   

 
Contract Number: IT21-099-01  Issue Date: 08/31/2022 

Description: CISCO Networking & Voice Over IP Equipment and Services 
     
99425 Effective Date  
Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions, LLC Beginning: 09/09/2022 
Lisa Andrus  
4802 E. Ray Road, Suite 23-414  
Phoenix, Arizona 85044  

Office: 602-694-0303 
Cell Phone: 602-694-0303 

Email: landrus@hyetechnetworks.com 

 

 
This Contract Modification is being issued to formally document a change related to the above referenced contract.   It shall 
remain in effect through the current expiration date unless extended or canceled per terms and conditions of the above 
referenced contract.   
 

Contract Modification Information:  To Correct The Term of This Contract 

Original term of this contract, per the RFP, was an initial two-year award 09/10/2021 – 09/09/2023.  Clerical error was noted 
on the contract award as a single year award.  All other information not specifically mentioned remains unchanged. 
 

 

Award Period  
Beginning: 09/10/2021 

Ending: 09/09/2023 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

City of Tempe Contract Modification Acceptance 

 

     

Kathleen Shipman, CPPB Date  Michael Greene, C.P.M., CPPO Date 

Procurement Officer   Procurement Administrator  

 

 

KATHLEEN SHIPMAN (Aug 31, 2022 09:33 PDT)
KATHLEEN SHIPMAN

Michael greene (Aug 31, 2022 23:49 PDT)

https://cityoftempe.na2.adobesign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAk7qdZ2vwczEc9Hxtl2UfnvMs9s6Dkg7a
https://cityoftempe.na2.adobesign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAk7qdZ2vwczEc9Hxtl2UfnvMs9s6Dkg7a

		2022-09-06T16:27:51-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




